(\ Comox Valley

Area

REGIONAL DISTRICT

Application Type

Home Occupation

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Home Occupation

Relaxation of Floodplain
Management Provisions

Relaxation of Floodplain
Management Provisions

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Rezoning Applications

File Number

HO 3A 22
DP 17B 22

HO 9B 22

FR 1B 22

FR 2B 22

DP 1C 23

Rz 4C 22

Application Date

12/6/2022
12/20/2022

12/28/2022

12/1/2022

12/5/2022

12/21/2022

12/6/2022

Civic Address

3808 Laurel Dr
2354 Seabank Rd

1115 and 1119 Sand Pines
Cres

521 Andrew Ave
2726 Comox Rd
That Part of Lot 2 Macaulay

Rd
Lot 21 Oyster River Way

New Planning Applications Received - December 2022

Description

Home occupation application for a bed and breakfast use

Deck and stairs within 30 metres of shoreline

Artisan Metal Fabrication: metal welding and fabrication
Continuation of HO4B20 and BP12014

Site specific exemption to reduce setback and FCL without engineer report
Building addition within 100 metres of shoreline
Land alterations within 30 metres of watercourse

To rezone the subject property in order to facilitate an 8 lot subdivision (related to 01311 C 21)



