

New Planning Applications Received - December 2022

Area	Application Type	File Number	Application Date	Civic Address	Description
Α	Home Occupation	HO 3A 22	12/6/2022	3808 Laurel Dr	Home occupation application for a bed and breakfast use
В	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 17B 22	12/20/2022	2354 Seabank Rd	Deck and stairs within 30 metres of shoreline
В	Home Occupation	HO 9B 22	12/28/2022	1115 and 1119 Sand Pines Cres	Artisan Metal Fabrication: metal welding and fabrication
					Continuation of HO4B20 and BP12014
В	Relaxation of Floodplain Management Provisions	FR 1B 22	12/1/2022	521 Andrew Ave	Site specific exemption to reduce setback and FCL without engineer report
В	Relaxation of Floodplain Management Provisions	FR 2B 22	12/5/2022	2726 Comox Rd	Building addition within 100 metres of shoreline
С	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 1C 23	12/21/2022	That Part of Lot 2 Macaulay Rd	Land alterations within 30 metres of watercourse
С	Rezoning Applications	RZ 4C 22	12/6/2022	Lot 21 Oyster River Way	To rezone the subject property in order to facilitate an 8 lot subdivision (related to 01311 C 21)